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Other Important Dates

Important Dates

Professional
Development Days

Holidays

First Day of School

Back to School Night

Progress Reports

Conferences

Kindergarten Report
Cards

Last day of School

First Day of
Summer Camp

Veteran's Day
11/11/22
President’s Day
2/20/23

Labor Day
9/4/22
Thanksgiving
11/24/22
Christmas
12/26/22

New Years
1/2/23
Memorial Day
5/29/23

4th of July
714122

9/6/22

10/5/22

October 2022
February 2023
May 2023

10/5/22
2/8/23

11/4/22
1/13/23
3/24/23

6/9/23

6/12/23

Preschool School Year Calendar Jul-Jun



